
Different Keyed Alike
#390

Keyed Alike
#413

Keyed Alike
#C346A

Keyed Alike
#C390A

Keyed Alike
#C413A

Keyed Alike
#C415A

Keyed Alike
#C420A

Keyed Alike
#C642A

Master Key

Antique Brass Bright Nickel Polished
Brass

Cam Lock - C8060

Key Type

Finish

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Key Type Finish

Different Bright Nickel

Keyed Alike #390 Antique Brass

Keyed Alike #413 Antique Brass

Keyed Alike #C346A Bright Nickel

Keyed Alike #C346A Polished Brass

Keyed Alike #C390A Bright Nickel

Keyed Alike #C413A Bright Nickel

Keyed Alike #C415A Antique Brass

Keyed Alike #C415A Bright Nickel

Keyed Alike #C415A Polished Brass

Keyed Alike #C420A Bright Nickel

Keyed Alike #C420A Polished Brass

Keyed Alike #C642A Bright Nickel

Master Key Bright Nickel

LOC8060KD14A

LOC80603904G

LOC80604134G

LOC806034614A

LOC80603463

LOC806039014A

LOC806041314A

LOC80604154G

LOC806041514A

LOC80604153

LOC806042014A

LOC80604203

LOC806064214A

LOC8060MKKD14A

Page 1 of 2

https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281191246%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281281920%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281281925%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281191240%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281191241%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281191242%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281191243%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281191244%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281191245%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1008855=%281191239%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1025496=%281516995%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1025496=%281517035%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347?nf_1025496=%281516996%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC8060KD14A
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC80603904G
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC80604134G
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC806034614A
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC80603463
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC806039014A
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC806041314A
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC80604154G
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC806041514A
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC80604153
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC806042014A
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC80604203
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC806064214A
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/furniture-equipment/furniture-locks/compx-locks/keyed-locks/cam-lock-c8060/1211347/sku-LOC8060MKKD14A


TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Panel Thickness 1 to 1 7/16 in

Cylinder Diameter 3/4 in

Cylinder Length 1 3/4 in

Application Single Drawer, Cabinet Doors

Material Die-Cast Zinc

Brand Compx Locks

Types of Locks Cam Locks

Mechanism Type Disc

Security Level Standard

Use Cabinet Doors, Single Drawer

PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	Cam Lock - C8060
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


