



### Cam Lock - C8060

### **Key Type**

Different Keyed Alike #390

Keyed Alike #413 Keyed Alike #C346A Keyed Alike #C390A

Keyed Alike #C413A Keyed Alike #C415A Keyed Alike #C420A Keyed Alike #C642A Master Key

#### **Finish**

Antique Brass

Bright Nickel

Polished Brass

### **AVAILABLE PRODUCTS**

Product #	Кеу Туре	Finish
LOC8060KD14A	Different	Bright Nickel
LOC80603904G	Keyed Alike #390	Antique Brass
LOC80604134G	Keyed Alike #413	Antique Brass
LOC806034614A	Keyed Alike #C346A	Bright Nickel
LOC80603463	Keyed Alike #C346A	Polished Brass
LOC806039014A	Keyed Alike #C390A	Bright Nickel
LOC806041314A	Keyed Alike #C413A	Bright Nickel
LOC80604154G	Keyed Alike #C415A	Antique Brass
LOC806041514A	Keyed Alike #C415A	Bright Nickel
LOC80604153	Keyed Alike #C415A	Polished Brass
LOC806042014A	Keyed Alike #C420A	Bright Nickel
LOC80604203	Keyed Alike #C420A	Polished Brass
LOC806064214A	Keyed Alike #C642A	Bright Nickel
LOC8060MKKD14A	Master Key	Bright Nickel



## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Panel Thickness	1 to 1 7/16 in
Cylinder Diameter	3/4 in
Cylinder Length	1 3/4 in
Application	Single Drawer, Cabinet Doors
Material	Die-Cast Zinc
Brand	Compx Locks
Types of Locks	Cam Locks
Mechanism Type	Disc
Security Level	Standard
Use	Cabinet Doors, Single Drawer

# PRODUCT PHOTOS

